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01 October 2025 – 30 September 2026 



[Type here] 

[Type here] 
  

  

2025/2026 2025/2026 

Auckland City 

 

Explorer Bus 24-hour Hop On/Hop Off Pass  

Explorer Bus 48-hour Hop On/Hop Off Pass 

AUKLAND 

24RED  

48RED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

65 

75 

 

46 

53 

 

 

35 

40 

 

25 

28 

          For reservations, please send requests to info@grayline.co.nz CHILD: 00 – 14 YOA       ADULT: 15 YOA+ 



[Type here] 

[Type here] 
  

 

  

Waitomo, Hobbiton and Rotorua 

2023/2024 2023/2024 

       For reservations, please send requests to info@grayline.co.nz CHILD: 00 – 14 YOA       ADULT: 15 YOA+ 

2025/2026 2025/2026 

 

Hobbiton Movie Set Tour & Buffet Lunch (AKL return)  

Hobbiton Movie Set Tour & Buffet Lunch (AKL-ROT) 

Waitomo Caves & Hobbiton Movie Set Tour with Picnic Lunch (AKL return) 

Waitomo Caves & Hobbiton Movie Set Tour with Picnic Lunch (AKL return) 

Hobbiton Movie Set Tour & Buffet Lunch (ROT return) 

Hobbiton Movie Set Tour & Buffet Lunch (ROT-AKL) 

 

HOBBITON & WAITOMO 

GL10H 

GL10HR 

GL16WH 

GL16WHR 

GL47H 

GL47HA 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

306 

306 

437 

437 

306 

306 

 

 

245 

245 

350 

350 

245 

245 

 

230 

230 

328 

328 

230 

230 

 

 

184 

184 

262 

262 

184 

184 

Hobbiton & Waitomo 



[Type here] 

[Type here] 
  

 

  

      For reservations, please send requests to info@grayline.co.nz CHILD: 00 – 14 YOA       ADULT: 15 YOA+ 

Milford Sound 

 

Milford Sound Day Tour and Cruise (Queenstown Return)  

Milford Sound Day Tour and Cruise (Te Anau Return)  

Milford Sound Day Tour and Cruise (Queenstown-Te Anau)  

Milford Sound Day Tour and Cruise (Te Anau-Queenstown) 

 

 

 

Queenstown-Te Anau one-way, coach only 

Te Anau-Queenstown one-way, coach only 

Picnic Lunch incl chicken roll 

Picnic Lunch (vegetarian) 

MILFORD SOUND  

GL76 

GL88 

GL79 

GL87 

 

 

MILFORD SOUND EXTRAS 

ZQNTEU 

TEUZQN 

KWCL 

KWCLV   

 

 

 

 

 

 

288 

218 

288 

288 

 

 

 

              76 

76 

30 

30 

 

230 

174 

230 

230 

 

 

 

        61 

61 

24 

24 

 

216 

164 

216 

216 

 

 

 

              57 

              57 

              30 

              30 

 

173 

131 

173 

173 

 

 

 

        46 

46 

24 

24 

2025/2026 2025/2026 



[Type here] 

[Type here] 
  

 

  

Mount Cook 

      For reservations, please send requests to info@grayline.co.nz CHILD: 00 – 14 YOA       ADULT: 15 YOA+ 

2025/2026 2025/2026 

 

Christchurch-Tekapo-Mount Cook-Queenstown 

Queenstown-Mount Cook-Tekapo-Christchurch 

Christchurch-Tekapo-Mount Cook 

Mount Cook-Tekapo-Christchurch 

Mount Cook-Queenstown 

Queenstown-Mount Cook 

MOUNT COOK TOURS 

GL62 

GL83 

GL61 

GL72 

GL73 

GL82  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            385 

385 

200 

200 

200 

200 

 

308 

308 

160 

160 

160 

160 

 

 

289 

289 

150 

150 

150 

150 

 

231 

231 

120 

120 

120 

120 



[Type here] 

[Type here] 
  

 

  

Mount Cook 

       For reservations, please send requests to info@grayline.co.nz 

 

 

INTERMEDIARY SECTORS  

GLCHCTPO   Christchurch-Tekapo 

GLTPOCHC  Tekapo-Christchurch 

GLTPOZQN  Tekapo-Mount Cook-Queenstown 

GLZQNTPO  Queenstown-Mount Cook-Tekapo 

GLTPOMON  Tekapo-Mount Cook 

GLMONTPO  Mount Cook-Tekapo 

GLCHCTWZ  Christchurch-Tekapo-Mount Cook-Twizel 

GLTWZCHC  Twizel-Mount Cook-Tekapo-Christchurch 

GLTPOTWZ  Tekapo-Mount Cook-Twizel 

GLTWZTPO  Twizel-Mount Cook-Tekapo 

GLMONTWZ  Mount Cook-Twizel 

GLTWZMON  Twizel-Mount Cook  

GLTWZZQN  Twizel-Queenstown 

GLZQNTWZ  Queenstown-Twizel 

 

 

 

125 

125 

325 

325 

100 

100 

325 

325 

200 

200 

100 

100 

125 

125 

 

100 

100 

260 

260 

80 

80 

260 

260 

160 

160 

80 

80 

100 

100 

 

94 

94 

244 

244 

75 

75 

244 

244 

150 

150 

75 

75 

94 

94 

 

75 

75 

195 

195 

60 

60 

195 

195 

120 

120 

60 

60 

75 

75 

2025/2026 2025/2026 

CHILD: 00 – 14 YOA       ADULT: 15 YOA+ 



[Type here] 

[Type here] 
  

 

 

Insert year 

West Coast – South Island 

2025/2026 2025/2026 

       For reservations, please send requests to info@grayline.co.nz  CHILD: 00 – 14 YOA       ADULT: 15 YOA+ 

 

Queenstown-Franz Josef 

Franz Josef-Queenstown 

Queenstown-Fox Glacier 

Fox Glacier-Queenstown 

Wanaka-Franz Josef 

Franz Josef-Wanaka 

Wanaka-Fox Glacier 

Fox Glacier-Wanaka 

Fox Glacier-Greymouth 

Greymouth-Fox Glacier 

Franz Josef-Greymouth 

Greymouth-Franz Josef 

WEST COAST TOURS 

GLZQNWHO 

GLWHOZQN 

GLZQNFGL 

GLFGLZQN 

GLWKAWHO 

GLWHOWKA 

GLWKAFGL 

GLFGLWKA 

GLFGLGRM 

GLGRMFGL 

GLWHOGRM 

GLGRMWHO 

 

 

 

 

217 

217 

205 

205 

166 

166 

155 

155 

105 

105 

100 

100 

 

174 

174 

164 

164 

133 

133 

124 

124 

84 

84 

80 

80 
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163 

154 

154 

125 

125 

116 

116 

79 

79 

75 

75 

 

130 

130 

123 

123 

100 

100 

93 

93 

63 

63 

60 

60 


